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Tom Arnold     CAG Wyoming tearnold@alluretech.net 307-232-9195

Chuck Michalovic Arizona chuckm01@cox.net 602-396-9843

Dana Field Kansas danafield1@gmail.com 913-400-2132 cell 941-356-0884 

David Wagner New Mexico glassblade@q.com 505-795-5286

Don DeLoach Colorado ddeloach@comcast.net 719-964-7117

Duke Horn Texas dukehorn@rocketmail.com 214-500-7652

Ed DeLoach Texas eddeloach@sbcglobal.net 214-789-3113

John Eppich Arizona eppich436@yahoo.com 623-322-4171

Chuck Etherington Colorado Chuck.Etherington@jeppesen.com 720-201-6218

George Mansfield Southern California gmansfield75@gmail.com 858-453-3857

Gene Smith Oklahoma grwhiskey@brightok.net 405-624-1733

Clint Brooks Southern California hoogie007@yahoo.com 310-350-3192

John Donelson Southern California JED@socal.rr.com 714-846-6967

John Hutchison Southern California johnhutchison1@cox.net 619-303-0785

John Merrill Southern California johnrmerrill@yahoo.com 619-449-4047

Mitch Schhoonejans Washington m.schoonejans@gmail.com 253-740-2674

Mike Isermann Texas misermann@comcast.net 281-802-0954

Mike Midkiff Texas mmid149421@sbcglobal.net 817-845-4189

Phil Thomas New Mexico pthomas7800@comcast.net 505-822-0654

Rich Adams Texas radams@flyingaces.org 817-676-2166

Rod Persons Northern California rpersons@comcast.net 707-695-2126

Allen Shields Texas rshields001@satx.rr.com 210-537-5376 cell 

Dave Moody Texas wardtex@hotmail.com 817-771-7266

Roger Willis Southern California WillisAsoc@aol.com 951-249-9688

William Scott Southern California wscott@visualantics.com 619-701-2457 cell

Bob Hodes Nevada hodesrus@cox.net 702-896-2966 cell 702-845-6319

Dave Smith Arizona arlynsmith@q.com 480-892-0935
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